



REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:

May 11, 2024

BSE Limited
P.J. Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001
(Attn: DCS CRD)

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai 400 051

Attn: Listing Dept.

Dear Sirs

Sub: News Paper publication of extract of unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter ended March 31, 2024

Ref: Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations)

Scrip Code – BSE 500002 / NSE ABB

====

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed extract of unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter ended March 31, 2024 published today (i.e. on May 11, 2024) in the Newspapers viz.-Business Standard (all editions)(in English) and Vijay Karnataka (Bengaluru edition) (in Kannada).

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For ABB India Limited

Trivikram Guda
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
ACS 17685

Encl: as above

KALYANI STEELS LIMITED		KALYANI STEELS					
CIN: L27104MH1973PLC016350		Regd. Office: Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036 Phone: 020 66215000 Fax: 020 26821124 Website: www.kalyanisteels.com E-mail: investor@kalyanisteels.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2024 Audited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	5,158.70	4,919.97	4,743.81	20,063.03	19,557.58	20,063.23
2	Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	843.88	876.10	947.93	3,326.76	2,250.60	3,312.72
3	Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	843.88	876.10	947.93	3,326.76	2,250.60	3,331.03
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	625.50	653.31	697.00	2,474.55	1,670.27	2,487.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	611.54	651.27	686.94	2,456.20	1,656.69	2,479.11
6	Equity Share Capital	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64
7	Other Equity				16,695.80	14,676.14	16,579.75
8	Earnings per share: (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic & diluted (not annualised)	14.33	14.97	15.96	56.69	38.26	56.99

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyanisteels.com

Date: May 10, 2024
Place: Pune

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED
R. K. Goyal
Managing Director

DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED						
Registered Office: Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016, Madhya Pradesh (CIN: L45201MP2006PLC018689)						
India's Largest Road Construction Company						
19 States 1 Union Territory	Rs 17,432 Crores Order Book					
10,614 Equipments	25,964 Employees					
Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31 March 2024						
(₹ in lakhs)						
	Revenue 1,053,729	EBITDA 129,914	PAT 42,203			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended
		31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,96,496.89	2,59,677.97	2,86,827.32	10,65,023.93	10,18,417.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	20,053.42	12,969.01	5,600.60	56,284.82	15,125.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	21,686.44	15,002.12	7,832.03	63,589.09	27,973.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	12,370.13	9,529.40	5,830.54	42,203.10	22,177.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13,504.17	10,525.00	10,195.74	45,169.84	26,846.51
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	5,34,027.63	4,45,692.30
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	91,429.62	91,429.62
9	Net worth	NA	NA	NA	5,16,649.13	4,60,313.80
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	1,86,655.17	2,68,573.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.36	0.58
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1	Basic:	8.46	6.52	3.99	28.86	15.17
2	Diluted:	8.22	6.51	3.99	28.04	15.17
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.18	0.55
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	2.12	1.29

Note: 'NA' represents details not available for a particular quarter since these are calculated as of period end.

ABB India Limited		ABB		
CIN: L32202KA1949PLC032923		Registered Office: Disha - 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5 & 6, 2nd Stage, Peenya Industrial Area IV, Peenya, Bengaluru - 560 058, Phone: +91 (80) 22949451, 22949153; Fax: +91 (80) 22949148 Website: www.abb.co.in, E-mail: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com		
Extract of unaudited results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024				
Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in Crores		
		Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Previous year ended December 31, 2023	Corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2023 in the previous year
1	Total Income from operations	3,080.36	10,446.52	2,411.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	617.09	1,658.89	327.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	617.09	1,658.89	327.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	459.60	1,248.18	245.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	466.88	1,238.29	256.54
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹ 2/- each)	42.38	42.38	42.38
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing operations) -			
1.	Basic	21.69	58.90	11.57
2.	Diluted	21.69	58.90	11.57
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic	(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)
2.	Diluted	(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and company's website: www.abb.co.in

For ABB India Limited
Sanjeev Sharma
Managing Director
DIN: 07362344

Date: May 10, 2024
Place: Bengaluru

Sapphire Foods India Limited									
CIN: L55204MH2009PLC197005									
Registered address :702, Prism Tower, A-Wing, Mindspace, Link Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai- 400062 Website: www.sapphirefoods.in									
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024									
(Rs. in Million except per share data)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2023*	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023*	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
1	Revenue from operations*	5,480.02	4,919.30	22,360.81	19,811.40	6,316.95	5,604.09	25,942.79	22,655.74
2	Net profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.43)	95.26	653.60	1,010.96	8.39	122.81	699.09	1,084.24
3	Net profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.43)	95.26	653.60	1,010.96	8.39	122.81	699.09	1,084.24
4	Net profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.49	1,347.92	507.68	2,263.62	20.39	1,354.82	519.56	2,331.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.87	1,344.79	494.97	2,262.26	55.86	1,395.15	566.38	2,318.89
6	Equity Share Capital	637.04	635.43	637.04	635.43	637.04	635.43	637.04	635.43
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)			11,653.77	10,867.80			12,754.37	11,924.04
8	Earnings per Share (not annualised for quarters) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	Basic (Rs.)	0.34	21.21	7.98	35.62	0.38	21.34	8.30	36.73
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.33	21.00	7.89	35.21	0.37	21.13	8.21	36.29

*Excludes other income
*Restated pursuant to merger

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.sapphirefoods.in

The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th May, 2024. The statutory auditors have completed the audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to sanction of the Scheme of Merger by Absorption ("Scheme"), which became effective from 31st March, 2024, the transferor companies Gamma Pizzakraft Private Limited (Transferor Company 1) and Gamma Pizzakraft (Overseas) Private Limited (Transferor Company 2) have merged into the Company on a going concern basis from the appointed date of the scheme i.e. 1st April, 2024.

For & On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sanjay Purohit
Whole-time Director & Group CEO

Date: 10th May 2024
Place: Mumbai

SESHASAYEE PAPER AND BOARDS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Paliyaballayan, Namakkal District Cauvery RS PO, Erode 638 007 Phone: 91-4288 240221-228, e-mail: secretariat@spbl.com, www.spbltd.com CIN: L21012TN1969PLC009364

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 64th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of the Company will be held on Saturday, the June 01, 2024 at 11.00 AM IST through Video Conferencing (VC) in Compliance with General Circular Nos. 20/2020, 14/2020, 17/2020, 22/2020, 33/2020, 39/2020, 10/2021, 20/2021, 03/2022, 10/2022, 11/2022 and 09/2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and Circular Nos. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/ CIR/2020/79 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/2022/62 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, Companies are allowed to hold AGMs through VC, without the physical presence of Members at a common venue. Hence the 64th AGM of the Company is being held through VC to transact the business as set forth in the Notice of the AGM dated June 01, 2024.

In compliance with the Circulars referred to above, electronic copies of the Notice of the AGM and Annual Report 2023-24 have been sent to all the Members whose email IDs are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). These documents are also available for download on the Company's website www.spbltd.com, the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. www.nseindia.com and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) www.evoting.nsdl.com. The dispatch of Notice of the AGM through emails has been completed on May 09, 2024.

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, each as amended from time to time, the Company is pleased to provide the facility through National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL), for Remote e-voting or voting system at the AGM facility for transacting all the business proposed for the 64th AGM. The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by Remote e-Voting or by e-Voting at the AGM shall be May 25, 2024.

The Remote e-voting will commence on Wednesday, the May 29, 2024 (09.00 AM IST) and end on Friday, the May 31, 2024 (05.00 PM IST). The Remote e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.

The Members as on the cut-off date viz. May 25, 2024 attending the AGM are entitled to exercise their voting right at the meeting electronically, in case they have not already cast their vote by Remote e-voting. Members who have cast their vote by Remote e-voting are entitled to attend the AGM but they cannot cast their vote at the AGM venue.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of SEBI Regulations, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Thursday, the May 23, 2024 to Saturday, the June 01, 2024 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM and payment of dividend for the financial year 2023-24, if declared.

Remote e-voting process, participation in the AGM through VC and voting at the AGM are detailed in Pages 23 - 30 of the Annual Report. For any queries, please refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and Remote e-voting User Manual for Members available at the downloads section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call at 022-4886 7000 or contact Mr. Pranjana Pawle, Executive, NSDL, at designated e-mail id evoting@nsdl.com.

(By Order of the Board)
For Seshasayee Paper and Boards Limited
K NARAYANAN
Company Secretary

Date: May 10, 2024
Place: Erode

Sr. No.		Quarter ended		Year ended		Consolidated	
		March 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from operations	5,158.70	4,919.97	4,743.81	20,063.03	19,557.58	20,063.23
2	Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	843.88	876.10	947.93	3,326.76	2,250.60	3,312.72
3	Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	843.88	876.10	947.93	3,326.76	2,250.60	3,331.03
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	625.50	653.31	697.00	2,474.55	1,670.27	2,487.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	611.54	651.27	686.94	2,456.20	1,656.69	2,479.11
6	Equity Share Capital	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64
7	Other Equity				16,695.80	14,676.14	16,579.75
8	Earnings per share: (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic & diluted (not annualised)	14.33	14.97	15.96	56.69	38.26	56.99

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyanisteels.com

Date: May 10, 2024
Place: Pune

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED
R. K. Goyal
Managing Director

DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016, Madhya Pradesh (CIN: L45201MP2006PLC018669)

India's Largest Road Construction Company



19 States
1 Union Territory



Rs 17,432 Crores
Order Book



10,614
Equipments



25,964
Employees

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31 March 2024

	Revenue	EBITDA	PAT
	1,053,729	129,914	42,203

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,96,496.89	2,59,677.97	2,86,827.32	10,65,023.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	20,053.42	12,969.01	5,600.60	56,284.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	21,686.44	15,002.12	7,832.03	63,589.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	12,370.13	9,529.40	5,830.54	42,203.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13,504.17	10,525.00	10,195.74	45,169.84
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	5,34,027.63
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	91,429.62
9	Net worth	NA	NA	NA	5,16,649.13
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	1,86,655.17
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.36
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1	Basic:	8.46	6.52	3.99	28.86
2	Diluted:	8.22	6.51	3.99	28.04
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.18
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	2.12

Note: 'NA' represents details not available for a particular quarter since these are calculated as of period end.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,41,604.82	2,90,156.05	2,85,138.58	12,15,611.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	3,807.61	4,305.94	(4,498.77)	17,406.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	13,664.93	17,293.26	(724.29)	49,176.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	265.76	11,286.80	(6,955.03)	20,104.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,153.12	13,133.91	(2,624.27)	25,000.59
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	4,22,343.07
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	91,429.62
9	Net worth	NA	NA	NA	4,36,964.27
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	7,24,055.13
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.66
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1	Basic:	0.18	7.72	(4.76)	13.75
2	Diluted:	0.18	7.72	(4.76)	13.36
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	15,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.84
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.17

Note: 'NA' represents details not available for a particular quarter since these are calculated as of period end.

Note: The above audited Standalone and Consolidated financials results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10 May 2024 respectively.

The above audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.dilipbuildcon.com

Figures for the earlier periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Dilip Buildcon Limited
Dilip Suryavanshi
Chairman & Managing Director
CIN: 0009394

Place: Bhopal
Date: 10 May 2024

ABB India Limited

CIN: L32202KA1949PLC032923
Registered Office: Disha - 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5 & 6, 2nd Stage, Peenya Industrial Area IV, Peenya, Bengaluru - 560 058, Phone: +91 (80) 22949451, 22949153; Fax: +91 (80) 22949148 Website: www.abb.co.in, E-mail: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com



Extract of unaudited results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous year ended	
		March 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2023 in the previous year
1	Total Income from operations	3,080.36	10,446.52	2,411.21	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	617.09	1,658.89	327.85	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	617.09	1,658.89	327.85	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	459.60	1,248.18	245.17	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	466.88	1,238.29	256.54	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹ 2/- each)	42.38	42.38	42.38	
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing operations) -				
1. Basic		21.69	58.90	11.57	
2. Diluted		21.69	58.90	11.57	
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic		(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)	
2. Diluted		(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and company's website: www.abb.co.in

For ABB India Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Sharma
Managing Director
DIN: 07362344

Place: Bengaluru
Date: May 10, 2024

SESHASAYEE PAPER AND BOARDS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Pallikalyan, Namakkal District Cauvery RS PO, Erode 638 007 Phone: 91-4288 240221 - 228, e-mail: secretariat@spbl.com, www.spbltd.com, CIN: L21012TN1969PLC009364

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 64th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of the Company will be held on Saturday, the June 01, 2024 at 11.00 AM IST through Video Conferencing (VC) in Compliance with General Circular Nos. 20/2020, 14/2020, 17/2020, 22/2020, 33/2020, 39/2020, 10/2021, 20/2021, 03/2022, 10/2022, 11/2022 and 09/2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and Circular Nos. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/ CIRP/2020/79 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIRP/2022/62 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, Companies are allowed to hold AGMs through VC, without the physical presence of Members at a common venue. Hence the 64th AGM of the Company is being held through VC to transact the business as set forth in the Notice of the AGM dated June 01, 2024.

In compliance with the Circulars referred to above, electronic copies of the Notice of the AGM and Annual Report 2023-24 have been sent to all the Members whose email IDs are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). These documents are also available for download on the Company's website www.spbltd.com, the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. www.nseindia.com and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) www.evoting.nsdl.com. The dispatch of Notice of the AGM through emails has been completed on May 09, 2024.

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, each as amended from time to time, the Company is pleased to provide the facility through National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL), for Remote e-voting or voting system at the AGM facility for transacting all the business proposed for the 64th AGM. The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by Remote e-Voting or by e-Voting at the AGM shall be May 25, 2024.

The Remote e-voting will commence on Wednesday, the May 29, 2024 (09.00 AM IST) and end on Friday, the May 31, 2024 (05.00 PM IST). The Remote e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.

The Members as on the cut-off date viz. May 25, 2024 attending the AGM are entitled to exercise their voting right at the meeting electronically, in case they have not already cast their vote by Remote e-voting. Members who have cast their vote by Remote e-voting are entitled to attend the AGM but they cannot cast their vote at the AGM venue.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of SEBI Regulations, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Thursday, the May 23, 2024 to Saturday, the June 01, 2024 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM and payment of dividend for the financial year 2023-24, if declared.

Remote e-voting process, participation in the AGM through VC and voting at the AGM are detailed in Pages 23 - 30 of the Annual Report. For any queries, please refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and Remote e-voting User Manual for Members available at the downloads section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call at 022-4886 7000 or contact Mr Pranjata Pawle, Executive, NSDL, at designated e-mail id evoting@nsdl.com.

(By Order of the Board)
For Seshasayee Paper and Boards Limited
K NARAYANAN
Company Secretary

Place: Erode
Date: May 10, 2024

Sapphire Foods India Limited

CIN: L55204MH2009PLC197005
Registered address :702, Prism Tower, A-Wing, Mindspace, Link Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai- 400062
Website :www.sapphirefoods.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Quarter ended on 31.03.2023*	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023*
1	Revenue from operations*	5,480.02	4,919.30	22,360.81	19,811.40
2	Net profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.43)	95.26	653.60	1,010.96
3	Net profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.43)	95.26	653.60	1,010.96
4	Net profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.49	1,347.92	507.68	2,263.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.87	1,344.79	494.97	2,262.26
6	Equity Share Capital	637.04	635.43	637.04	635.43
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)			11,653.77	10,867.80
8	Earnings per Share (not annualised for quarters) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic (Rs.)		0.34	21.21	7.98	35.62
Diluted (Rs.)		0.33	21.00	7.89	35.21

*Excludes other income
*Restated pursuant to merger

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.sapphirefoods.in

The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th May, 2024. The statutory auditors have completed the audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to sanction of the Scheme of Merger by Absorption ("Scheme"), which became effective from 31st March, 2024, the transferor companies Gamma Pizzakraft Private Limited (Transferor Company 1) and Gamma Pizzakraft (Overseas) Private Limited (Transferor Company 2) have merged into the Company on a going concern basis from the appointed date of the scheme i.e. 1st April, 2022.

For & On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sanjay Purohit
Whole-time Director & Group CEO

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th May, 2024

Sr. No.		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Consolidated	
		March 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2024	
1	Total Income from operations	5,158.70	4,919.97	4,743.81	20,063.03	19,557.58	20,063.23
2	Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	843.88	876.10	947.93	3,326.76	2,250.60	3,312.72
3	Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	843.88	876.10	947.93	3,326.76	2,250.60	3,331.03
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	625.50	653.31	697.00	2,474.55	1,670.27	2,487.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	611.54	651.27	686.94	2,456.20	1,656.69	2,479.11
6	Equity Share Capital	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64
7	Other Equity				16,695.80	14,676.14	16,579.75
8	Earnings per share: (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic & diluted (not annualised)	14.33	14.97	15.96	56.69	38.26	56.99

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyanisteels.com

Date: May 10, 2024
Place: Pune

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED
R. K. Goyal
Managing Director

Revenue		EBITDA		PAT	
1,053,729		129,914		42,203	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,96,496.89	2,59,677.97	2,86,827.32	10,65,023.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	20,053.42	12,969.01	5,600.60	56,284.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	21,686.44	15,002.12	7,832.03	63,589.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	12,370.13	9,529.40	5,830.54	42,203.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13,504.17	10,525.00	10,195.74	45,169.84
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	5,34,077.63
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	91,429.62
9	Net worth	NA	NA	NA	5,18,649.13
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	1,86,655.17
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.36
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	8.46	6.52	3.99	28.86
	2. Diluted:	8.22	6.51	3.99	28.04
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	1.18
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	2.12

Note: 'NA' represents details not available for a particular quarter since these are calculated as of period end.

SL. No.		Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Previous year ended December 31, 2023	Corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2023 in the previous year
1	Total Income from operations		3,080.36	10,446.52	2,411.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		617.09	1,658.89	327.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		617.09	1,658.89	327.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)		459.60	1,248.18	245.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		466.88	1,238.29	256.54
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹ 2/- each)		42.38	42.38	42.38
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing operations) -				
	1. Basic:		21.69	58.90	11.57
	2. Diluted:		21.69	58.90	11.57
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:		(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)
	2. Diluted:		(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and company's website: www.abb.co.in

Place: Bengaluru
Date: May 10, 2024

For ABB India Limited
Sanjeev Sharma
Managing Director
DIN: 07362344

Sr. No.		Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
			31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24
1	Total Income from Operations (net)		3,41,604.82	2,90,156.05	2,85,138.58	12,15,611.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)		3,807.61	4,305.94	(4,498.77)	17,406.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)		13,664.93	17,293.26	(724.29)	49,176.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)		265.76	11,286.80	(6,955.02)	20,104.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		2,153.12	13,133.91	(2,624.27)	25,000.59
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital		14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50	14,621.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		NA	NA	NA	4,22,343.07
8	Securities Premium Account		NA	NA	NA	91,429.62
9	Net worth		NA	NA	NA	4,36,964.27
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt		NA	NA	NA	7,24,055.13
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares		NA	NA	NA	6,65,796.06
12	Debt Equity Ratio		NA	NA	NA	1.66
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:		0.18	7.72	(4.76)	13.75
	2. Diluted:		0.18	7.72	(4.76)	13.36
14	Capital Redemption Reserve		NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve		NA	NA	NA	15,000.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio		NA	NA	NA	0.84
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio		NA	NA	NA	1.17

Note: 'NA' represents details not available for a particular quarter since these are calculated as of period end.

Place: Bhopal
Date: 10 May 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Dilip Buildcon Limited
Dilip Suryavanshi
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 0009394

SESHASAYEE PAPER AND BOARDS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Paliyabaiyan, Namakkal District Cauvery RS PO.
Erode 638 007 Phone: 91-4288 240221-228
e-mail: secretariat@spbl.com, www.spblindia.com
CIN: L21012TG1969PLC000364

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 64th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of the Company will be held on Saturday, the June 01, 2024 at 11.00 AM IST through Video Conferencing (VC) in Compliance with General Circular Nos. 20/2020, 14/2020, 17/2020, 22/2020, 33/2020, 39/2020, 10/2021, 20/2021, 03/2022, 10/2022, 11/2022 and 09/2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and Circular Nos. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/ CIRP/2020/79 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIRP/2022/62 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India. Companies are allowed to hold AGMs through VC, without the physical presence of Members at a common venue. Hence the 64th AGM of the Company is being held through VC to transact the business as set forth in the Notice of the AGM dated June 01, 2024.

In compliance with the Circulars referred to above, electronic copies of the Notice of the AGM and Annual Report 2023-24 have been sent to all the Members whose email IDs are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). These documents are also available for download on the Company's website www.spblindia.com, the website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. www.nseindia.com and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) www.evoting.nsdl.com. The dispatch of Notice of the AGM through emails has been completed on May 09, 2024.

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, each as amended from time to time, the Company is pleased to provide the facility through National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL), for Remote e-voting or voting system at the AGM facility for transacting all the business proposed for the 64th AGM. The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by Remote e-Voting or by e-Voting at the AGM shall be May 25, 2024.

The Remote e-voting will commence on Wednesday, the May 29, 2024 (09.00 AM IST) and end on Friday, the May 31, 2024 (05.00 PM IST). The Remote e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.

The Members as on the cut-off date viz. May 25, 2024 attending the AGM are entitled to exercise their voting right at the meeting electronically, in case they have not already cast their vote by Remote e-voting. Members who have cast their vote by Remote e-voting are entitled to attend the AGM but they cannot cast their vote at the AGM venue.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of SEBI Regulations, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Thursday, the May 23, 2024 to Saturday, the June 01, 2024 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM and payment of dividend for the financial year 2023-24, if declared.

Remote e-Voting process, participation in the AGM through VC and voting at the AGM are detailed in Pages 23 - 30 of the Annual Report. For any queries, please refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and Remote e-Voting User Manual for Members available at the downloads section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call at 022-4886 7000 or contact Mr Pranjata Pawle, Executive, NSDL, at designated e-mail id evoting@nsdl.com.

(By Order of the Board)
For Seshasayee Paper and Boards Limited
K NARAYANAN
Company Secretary

Place: Erode
Date: May 10, 2024

Sr. No.		Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
			Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023*	Quarter ended on 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
1	Revenue from operations*		5,480.02	4,919.30	22,360.81	19,811.40
2	Net profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.43)	95.26	653.60	1,010.96	8.39
3	Net profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.43)	95.26	653.60	1,010.96	8.39
4	Net profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.49	1,347.92	507.68	2,263.62	20.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.87	1,344.79	494.97	2,262.26	55.86
6	Equity Share Capital	637.04	635.43	637.04	635.43	637.04
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)			11,653.77	10,867.80	
8	Earnings per Share (not annualised for quarters) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic (Rs.)	0.34	21.21	7.98	35.62	0.38
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.33	21.00	7.89	35.21	0.37

*Excludes other income
*Restated pursuant to merger

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.sapphirefoods.in
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th May, 2024. The statutory auditors have completed the audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Pursuant to sanction of the Scheme of Merger by Absorption ("Scheme"), which became effective from 31st March, 2024, the transferor companies Gamma Pizzakraft Private Limited (Transferor Company 1) and Gamma Pizzakraft (Overseas) Private Limited (Transferor Company 2) have merged into the Company on a going concern basis from the appointed date of the scheme i.e. 1st April, 2024.

For & On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sanjay Purohit
Whole-time Director & Group CEO

ಹೂಣೆ ಹಣ್ಣು ಬೆಲೆ ಕುಸಿತ ಬೆಳೆಗಾರರು ಕಂಗಾಲು ಕೈಟಾಲಿಗೆ ನಾಲ್ಕು ಸಾವಿರ ರೂ. ಇಳಿಕೆ

ಸಿರಸಿ: ಹೂಣೆ ಹಣ್ಣು ಬೆಲೆ ಕುಸಿತ ಕುರಿತು ಮತ್ತೆ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳು ಕಳವಳಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಎಂಟು ಸಾವಿರ ರೂ. ಕ್ಕೆ ಕುಸಿತವಾಗಿದೆ. 12-15 ರೂ. ವರೆಗೆ ಬೆಲೆ ಇದ್ದ ಹೂಣೆ 8-9 ರೂ. ವರೆಗೆ ಬಿಟ್ಟು ಹೋಗಿದೆ. ಹೂಣೆ ಬೆಲೆ ಕುಸಿತದ ಕಾರಣವೆಂದರೆ ಹೂಣೆ ಹಣ್ಣು ಹೆಚ್ಚು ಉತ್ಪಾದಿಸಿದ ಕಾರಣವೆಂದೇ ಹೇಳಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಹೂಣೆ ಬೆಲೆ ಕುಸಿತದ ಕಾರಣವೆಂದರೆ ಹೂಣೆ ಹಣ್ಣು ಹೆಚ್ಚು ಉತ್ಪಾದಿಸಿದ ಕಾರಣವೆಂದೇ ಹೇಳಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಹೂಣೆ ಬೆಲೆ ಕುಸಿತದ ಕಾರಣವೆಂದರೆ ಹೂಣೆ ಹಣ್ಣು ಹೆಚ್ಚು ಉತ್ಪಾದಿಸಿದ ಕಾರಣವೆಂದೇ ಹೇಳಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಪ್ರತಿ ಪಿಂಡಿ ಎಲೆಗೆ 12 ಸಾವಿರ ರಿಂದ 15 ಸಾವಿರ ರ. ಬೆಲೆ ಹೆಚ್ಚಿದರೂ ರೈತರಿಗಿಲ್ಲ ಲಾಭ ವಿಲಕ್ಷಣದಲೆಗೆ ಚಿನ್ನದ ಬೆಲೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಪ್ರತಿ ಪಿಂಡಿ ಎಲೆಗೆ 12 ಸಾವಿರ ರಿಂದ 15 ಸಾವಿರ ರ. ಬೆಲೆ ಹೆಚ್ಚಿದರೂ ರೈತರಿಗಿಲ್ಲ ಲಾಭ ವಿಲಕ್ಷಣದಲೆಗೆ ಚಿನ್ನದ ಬೆಲೆ. ಚಿನ್ನದ ಬೆಲೆ 50,000 ರಿಂದ 55,000 ರ ವರೆಗೆ ಏರಿಕೆಯಾಗಿದೆ. ರೇಷನ್ ದಿನಾಂಕದ ಬೆಲೆ 85 ರಿಂದ 90 ರ ವರೆಗೆ ಏರಿಕೆಯಾಗಿದೆ. ರೇಷನ್ ದಿನಾಂಕದ ಬೆಲೆ 85 ರಿಂದ 90 ರ ವರೆಗೆ ಏರಿಕೆಯಾಗಿದೆ. ರೇಷನ್ ದಿನಾಂಕದ ಬೆಲೆ 85 ರಿಂದ 90 ರ ವರೆಗೆ ಏರಿಕೆಯಾಗಿದೆ.

ಬಿಎನ್‌ಆರ್‌ ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮೀ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಬಿಎನ್‌ಆರ್‌ ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮೀ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ. ಬಿಎನ್‌ಆರ್‌ ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮೀ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ. ಬಿಎನ್‌ಆರ್‌ ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮೀ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ. ಬಿಎನ್‌ಆರ್‌ ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮೀ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ.

ಚಿನ್ನದ ಆಡಮಾನ ಸಾಲಕ್ಕೆ 20,000 ರೂ. ನಗದು ಮಿತಿ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಚಿನ್ನದ ಆಡಮಾನ ಸಾಲಕ್ಕೆ 20,000 ರೂ. ನಗದು ಮಿತಿ. ಚಿನ್ನದ ಆಡಮಾನ ಸಾಲಕ್ಕೆ 20,000 ರೂ. ನಗದು ಮಿತಿ. ಚಿನ್ನದ ಆಡಮಾನ ಸಾಲಕ್ಕೆ 20,000 ರೂ. ನಗದು ಮಿತಿ.

ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60. ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60. ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60. ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60.

ಗೋಯಾಚ್ ಬೆಳೆ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಗೋಯಾಚ್ ಬೆಳೆ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆ. ಗೋಯಾಚ್ ಬೆಳೆ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆ. ಗೋಯಾಚ್ ಬೆಳೆ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆ.

ಭಾರತ ಗಾಜಪತ್ರ
The Gazette of India
No. D. L. - 33004/99

NEW DELHI, SATURDAY, MARCH 16, 2024/FALGUNA 26, 1945

ರಕ್ಷೆ ಸಾಂಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಪರಿಷ್ಕರಣೆ ಸಮಾಚಾರ ರಕ್ಷೆ ಸಾಂಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಪರಿಷ್ಕರಣೆ ಇಲಾಖೆ

ಸೂಚನೆ, 2024/35 ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2024

ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಸೂಚನೆ, 2024/35 ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2024. ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಸೂಚನೆ, 2024/35 ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2024.

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಣೆ	ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ.)	ವಿವರಣೆ	ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ.)
1	5071A	501.48	5071A	501.48
2	5271C	374.79	5271C	374.79
3	5272	392.48	5272	392.48
4	5273	322.73	5273	322.73
5	5274	196.98	5274	196.98
6	53/53/53/7	2336.93	53/53/53/7	2336.93
7	54/2,54/3,54/4	809.44	54/2,54/3,54/4	809.44
8	54/5	566.83	54/5	566.83
9	55/4	807.57	55/4	807.57
10	55/7	796.26	55/7	796.26
11	56/10	73.63	56/10	73.63
12	56/11	140.2	56/11	140.2
13	56/4	877.57	56/4	877.57
14	56/5	230.77	56/5	230.77
15	56/6	499.66	56/6	499.66
16	56/7	220.3	56/7	220.3
17	56/8	145.98	56/8	145.98
18	56/9	76.71	56/9	76.71

ABHAY JAIN, Dy. Secy.

ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60

ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60. ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60. ಯಶಸ್ಸು ಕಂಡ ಸೂಪರ್ 60.

ಗೋಯಾಚ್ ಬೆಳೆ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆ

ಗೋಯಾಚ್ ಬೆಳೆ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆ. ಗೋಯಾಚ್ ಬೆಳೆ ಆಭರಣ ಮಳಿಗೆ ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆ.

ಆಳ್ವಾಸ್ ಪ್ರೌಢಶಾಲೆಯ 51 ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ 600ಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಅಂಕ

ಆಳ್ವಾಸ್ ಪ್ರೌಢಶಾಲೆಯ 51 ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ 600ಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಅಂಕ

ಆಳ್ವಾಸ್ ಪ್ರೌಢಶಾಲೆಯ 51 ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ 600ಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಅಂಕ. ಆಳ್ವಾಸ್ ಪ್ರೌಢಶಾಲೆಯ 51 ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ 600ಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಅಂಕ.

ಅರ್ಜುನ್	ಅಭಿಷೇಕ್	ನಿಖಿಲ್	ಪ್ರಭಾಕರ್	ಮನೀಷ್
ಅರ್ಜುನ್	ಅಭಿಷೇಕ್	ನಿಖಿಲ್	ಪ್ರಭಾಕರ್	ಮನೀಷ್
ಅರ್ಜುನ್	ಅಭಿಷೇಕ್	ನಿಖಿಲ್	ಪ್ರಭಾಕರ್	ಮನೀಷ್
ಅರ್ಜುನ್	ಅಭಿಷೇಕ್	ನಿಖಿಲ್	ಪ್ರಭಾಕರ್	ಮನೀಷ್
ಅರ್ಜುನ್	ಅಭಿಷೇಕ್	ನಿಖಿಲ್	ಪ್ರಭಾಕರ್	ಮನೀಷ್

ABB

ABB ಲಭ್ಯತೆ 72,664.47 260.30 22,055.20 97.70

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA. FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA.

31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್, 2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೋಟಿಗಿಂತ ಕ್ಷಮಿಸಿದ ಕುರಿತು ಸಾರಾಂಶ

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಣೆ	31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್, 2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಕುರಿತು	31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕುರಿತು	31ನೇ ಮಾರ್ಚ್, 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಕುರಿತು
1	ಕುರಿತು	3,690.26	10,448.52	2,411.22
2	ಕುರಿತು	61709	1,658.89	327.85
3	ಕುರಿತು	61709	1,658.89	327.85
4	ಕುರಿತು	459.60	1,248.15	245.17
5	ಕುರಿತು	466.80	1,238.49	256.54
6	ಕುರಿತು	42.38	42.38	42.38
7	ಕುರಿತು	21.69	58.50	18.57
8	ಕುರಿತು	(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)
9	ಕುರಿತು	(0.01)	(0.29)	(0.01)

ABB

ABB ಲಭ್ಯತೆ 72,664.47 260.30 22,055.20 97.70

ಆಳ್ವಾಸ್ ಪ್ರೌಢಶಾಲೆಯ 51 ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ 600ಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಅಂಕ

ಆಳ್ವಾಸ್ ಪ್ರೌಢಶಾಲೆಯ 51 ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ 600ಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಅಂಕ. ಆಳ್ವಾಸ್ ಪ್ರೌಢಶಾಲೆಯ 51 ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ 600ಕ್ಕೂ ಅಧಿಕ ಅಂಕ.